
LOT 15 OAK MEADOW PLANTATION UNI

816-2412 THRU 2423, 930-1110, WD

YOUNG BILLY KASH JR/YOUNG DENISE OUTLAW
498 NW SAVANNAH CIRCLE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02462-115

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/31/2023 JB 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
1

271,458
20,915
35,000

327,373
94,032

233,341
HX HB 50,722

182,619
327,373

0

332,067

1317/0057 6/16/2016 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH E & JUNE E CAR

BILLY KASH YOUNG JR

0930/1110 7/03/2001 WD Q I 164,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAPPS & COLE

JOSEPH E & JUNE B C
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2500 POOL 110 02/12/2003

1754 SFR 587 04/03/2000

2018HX Base Yr

498 NW SAVANNAH CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,712 119.1582 133.46 361,944 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2336

BAS 2,336 100 2,336 233,822

FGR 528 55 290 29,027

FOP 97 30 29 2,903

FOP 189 30 57 5,705

3,150 2,712 271,458

BAS= W30 FOP= N2 W21 S9 E21 N7$ S7 W21 N7 W15 S35 E3 S2 E8
FOP= S3 E14 N5 W1  U3 L3  W6  L3 D3  W1 S2$ N2 E1  U3 R3  E6
R3 D3  E19 S8 FGR= S22 E6 S2 E11 N2 E6 N22 W23$ E23 N43$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,543.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,315

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2003 2003 3 40 14,336

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 782.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,564

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,500

20,915

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


